
ASC VIERNES: 0

ASCSABADO: 0

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 3 M M 1 3 72
GC01782536 MAGALLANES , MARIANO 12,4 S M 3 14 72

3 GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO ANA 7,9 M F 2 9 73
GC01924050 PAZ SANTOS, ESTEBAN 9,9 M M 2 11 73

5 GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 8,8 8,9 S F 2 10 74
GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 9,7 S M 2 11 74
GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 9,7 M M 2 11 74

8 GC01052017 NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN 6,4 6,5 M M 2 7 75
GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 8,6 8,7 M M 2 9 75

10 GC01026810 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO 9,7 9,8 M M 2 11 76
GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 11 11,1 S M 2 12 76
GC01026230 ARBONES DAVILA-MONDINA, JOAQUIN 13,7 13,8 S M 3 15 76

13 GC01056933 MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 3,2 3,3 M M 1 3 77
GC01422018 VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA 4,3 4,4 M F 1 5 77
GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS 10,9 11 S M 2 12 77

16 GC01094974 BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO 5,5 5,6 S M 2 6 78
GC01920906 CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO 11,6 11,7 S M 3 13 78

18 GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 5,7 5,8 M F 2 6 79
GC01103114 GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO 13,9 14 S M 3 15 79

20 GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 8,8 8,9 M M 2 10 80
GC03435212 PARRADO QUINTELA, PABLO 12 12,1 M M 3 13 80
GC10911636 JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO 13,9 14 M M 3 15 80
GC01326854 VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN 13,4 13,5 S M 3 15 80

24 GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 7,7 7,8 M M 2 8 81
25 GC01053426 SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO R. 7,1 7,2 S M 2 8 82

GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO 13,2 13,3 S M 3 15 82
GC01095593 RODRIGUEZ BELLO, UBALDINO 13,9 14 S M 3 15 82

28 GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 7,1 7,2 M M 2 8 84
GC00416751 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 9,3 9,4 S M 2 10 84
GC03900573 LINARES JUANATEY, XAIME 10,3 10,4 M M 2 11 84

31 GC01926419 LEMOS  PIRES, PEDRO 4,7 4,8 S M 2 5 Dsc
GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN ENRIQUE 12,6 12,7 S M 3 14 Dsc

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 16,2 15,3 S F 3 18 69
2 GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15,5 M M 3 17 71
3 GC01944584 RODAS PASTORIZA, ESTEBAN 28 27,5 M M 5 30 72
4 GC01164984 ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO 21,6 S M 4 24 73
5 GC01920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 14,9 15 M M 3 17 75
6 GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS 17,5 17,6 M M 3 20 76
7 CP29804278 ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA 16,4 16,5 M M 3 18 77

GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 19,6 19,7 S M 4 22 77
CP29449526 SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA 21,9 M M 4 25 77

10 GC01192192 IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO 14,5 14,6 M M 3 16 78
GC05763495 RODRIGUEZ CADARSO DE LA PEÑA, LUIS 16 S M 3 18 78
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GC01920583 ALVAREZ SAEZ, MIRYAM MARTA 28,1 M F 5 30 78
GC00907011 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE TOMAS 28,5 S M 5 30 78

14 GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 14,8 14,9 S F 3 16 79
GC01246969 RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO 15,4 15,5 S M 3 17 79
GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 17,7 17,8 S M 3 20 79
GC00440596 LUNA ALONSO, JOSE RAMON 21,9 S M 4 25 79

18 GC55913143 CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER 17,9 18 S M 3 20 81
19 GC10325290 GARCIA BERMEJO, FERNANDO 21,6 21,7 S M 4 24 82

GC10744617 ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER 24,9 25 S M 4 28 82
21 GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 17,1 17,2 S F 3 18 83

CP29439491 ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO 18 18,1 M M 3 20 83
23 GC01943052 PUEBLA GARCIA-BERNARDO, DAMIAN 30,6 M M 5 30 84
24 GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 26,5 M F 5 28 85

GC01402670 BARCENA VARELA DE LIMIA, ISABEL 36 S F 5 39 85
26 GC01321520 GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION 22,2 22,3 S F 4 24 86

GC01883292 FERNANDEZ COBIAN, SUSANA 35 M F 5 37 86
28 GC20920972 GRANDE VELOSO, LUIS 15,5 15,6 M M 3 17 87

GC01094222 OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ 18,9 19 S F 4 20 87
30 GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 14,4 14,5 S M 3 16 88

GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 18,1 18,2 S M 3 20 88
32 GC55401427 FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO 21,2 21,3 S M 4 24 89
33 GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 18,1 18,2 S M 3 20 93
34 GC10428659 PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA 34 S F 5 36 94
35 GC01932790 BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO 26,8 S M 5 30 95
36 9906953578 FERNANDEZ  VAYO, JESUS ALBERTO 36 S M 5 30 100
37 GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 17,5 17,6 M F 3 19 Dsc

GC01815519 DE FELIPE MARTINEZ, MANUEL 36 S M 5 30 Dsc
39 GC55885241 SOTO PEIXOTO, MAURO 24 24,1 S M 4 27 Dsc
40 GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 14,4 14,5 S M 3 16 Ret

GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 20,6 20,7 S F 4 22 Ret
GC01059799 RODRIGUEZ RIVEIRO, MANUEL 14,5 S M 3 16 N.P
GC00926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 16,1 M M 3 18 N.P
GC01093261 RIVAS VILLAVERDE, FCO. JORGE 19,5 S M 4 22 N.P
GC01192771 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Mª ANTONIA 24,8 S F 4 27 N.P
GC01921236 MONTENEGRO RUIZ, JUAN IGNACIO 30 S M 5 30 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 3 M M 1 3 75
2 GC01056933 MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 3,2 3,3 M M 1 3 80
3 GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO ANA 7,9 M F 2 9 82

GC01052017 NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN 6,4 6,5 M M 2 7 82
GC01422018 VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA 4,3 4,4 M F 1 5 82

6 GC01924050 PAZ SANTOS, ESTEBAN 9,9 M M 2 11 84
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 8,8 8,9 S F 2 10 84
GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 8,6 8,7 M M 2 9 84
GC01094974 BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO 5,5 5,6 S M 2 6 84

10 GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 9,7 S M 2 11 85
GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 9,7 M M 2 11 85
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 5,7 5,8 M F 2 6 85

13 GC01782536 MAGALLANES , MARIANO 12,4 S M 3 14 86
14 GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 16,2 15,3 S F 3 18 87

GC01026810 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO 9,7 9,8 M M 2 11 87
16 GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15,5 M M 3 17 88

GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 11 11,1 S M 2 12 88
18 GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS 10,9 11 S M 2 12 89

GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 7,7 7,8 M M 2 8 89
20 GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 8,8 8,9 M M 2 10 90

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH INDISTINTA



GC01053426 SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO R. 7,1 7,2 S M 2 8 90
22 GC01026230 ARBONES DAVILA-MONDINA, JOAQUIN 13,7 13,8 S M 3 15 91

GC01920906 CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO 11,6 11,7 S M 3 13 91
24 GC01920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 14,9 15 M M 3 17 92

GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 7,1 7,2 M M 2 8 92
26 GC03435212 PARRADO QUINTELA, PABLO 12 12,1 M M 3 13 93
27 GC01192192 IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO 14,5 14,6 M M 3 16 94

GC01103114 GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO 13,9 14 S M 3 15 94
GC00416751 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 9,3 9,4 S M 2 10 94

30 CP29804278 ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA 16,4 16,5 M M 3 18 95
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 14,8 14,9 S F 3 16 95
GC10911636 JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO 13,9 14 M M 3 15 95
GC01326854 VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN 13,4 13,5 S M 3 15 95
GC03900573 LINARES JUANATEY, XAIME 10,3 10,4 M M 2 11 95

35 GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS 17,5 17,6 M M 3 20 96
GC05763495 RODRIGUEZ CADARSO DE LA PEÑA, LUIS 16 S M 3 18 96
GC01246969 RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO 15,4 15,5 S M 3 17 96

38 GC01164984 ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO 21,6 S M 4 24 97
GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO 13,2 13,3 S M 3 15 97
GC01095593 RODRIGUEZ BELLO, UBALDINO 13,9 14 S M 3 15 97

41 GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 19,6 19,7 S M 4 22 99
GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 17,7 17,8 S M 3 20 99

43 GC55913143 CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER 17,9 18 S M 3 20 101
GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 17,1 17,2 S F 3 18 101

45 GC01944584 RODAS PASTORIZA, ESTEBAN 28 27,5 M M 5 30 102
CP29449526 SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA 21,9 M M 4 25 102

47 CP29439491 ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO 18 18,1 M M 3 20 103
48 GC00440596 LUNA ALONSO, JOSE RAMON 21,9 S M 4 25 104

GC20920972 GRANDE VELOSO, LUIS 15,5 15,6 M M 3 17 104
GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 14,4 14,5 S M 3 16 104

51 GC10325290 GARCIA BERMEJO, FERNANDO 21,6 21,7 S M 4 24 106
52 GC01094222 OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ 18,9 19 S F 4 20 107
53 GC01920583 ALVAREZ SAEZ, MIRYAM MARTA 28,1 M F 5 30 108

GC00907011 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE TOMAS 28,5 S M 5 30 108
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 18,1 18,2 S M 3 20 108

56 GC10744617 ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER 24,9 25 S M 4 28 110
GC01321520 GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION 22,2 22,3 S F 4 24 110

58 GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 26,5 M F 5 28 113
GC55401427 FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO 21,2 21,3 S M 4 24 113
GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 18,1 18,2 S M 3 20 113

61 GC01943052 PUEBLA GARCIA-BERNARDO, DAMIAN 30,6 M M 5 30 114
62 GC01883292 FERNANDEZ COBIAN, SUSANA 35 M F 5 37 123
63 GC01402670 BARCENA VARELA DE LIMIA, ISABEL 36 S F 5 39 124
64 GC01932790 BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO 26,8 S M 5 30 125
65 GC10428659 PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA 34 S F 5 36 130

9906953578 FERNANDEZ  VAYO, JESUS ALBERTO 36 S M 5 30 130
67 GC01815519 DE FELIPE MARTINEZ, MANUEL 36 S M 5 30 Dsc

GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 17,5 17,6 M F 3 19 Dsc
GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN ENRIQUE 12,6 12,7 S M 3 14 Dsc
GC01926419 LEMOS  PIRES, PEDRO 4,7 4,8 S M 2 5 Dsc

71 GC55885241 SOTO PEIXOTO, MAURO 24 24,1 S M 4 27 Dsc
72 GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 20,6 20,7 S F 4 22 Ret

GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 14,4 14,5 S M 3 16 Ret
GC01921236 MONTENEGRO RUIZ, JUAN IGNACIO 30 S M 5 30 N.P
GC01192771 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Mª ANTONIA 24,8 S F 4 27 N.P
GC01093261 RIVAS VILLAVERDE, FCO. JORGE 19,5 S M 4 22 N.P
GC00926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 16,1 M M 3 18 N.P
GC01059799 RODRIGUEZ RIVEIRO, MANUEL 14,5 S M 3 16 N.P



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 16,2 15,3 S F 3 18 69
2 GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO ANA 7,9 M F 2 9 73
3 GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 8,8 8,9 S F 2 10 74
4 GC01422018 VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA 4,3 4,4 M F 1 5 77
5 GC01920583 ALVAREZ SAEZ, MIRYAM MARTA 28,1 M F 5 30 78
6 GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 5,7 5,8 M F 2 6 79

GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 14,8 14,9 S F 3 16 79
8 GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 17,1 17,2 S F 3 18 83
9 GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 26,5 M F 5 28 85

GC01402670 BARCENA VARELA DE LIMIA, ISABEL 36 S F 5 39 85
11 GC01321520 GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION 22,2 22,3 S F 4 24 86

GC01883292 FERNANDEZ COBIAN, SUSANA 35 M F 5 37 86
13 GC01094222 OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ 18,9 19 S F 4 20 87
14 GC10428659 PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA 34 S F 5 36 94
15 GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 17,5 17,6 M F 3 19 Dsc

GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 20,6 20,7 S F 4 22 Ret
GC01192771 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Mª ANTONIA 24,8 S F 4 27 N.P

CLASIFICACIÓN HÁNDICAP DAMA


